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T H E 
C O LO U R
CO L L E C T I O N
Introducing our new 
Colour Collection.

Six sleek handles colour matched 

truly seamless and unique look.

For the full collection, see page 79
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NEW
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T H E 
E L EMENTS

C O L L E C T I O N
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Alchester HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN: 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN: 

25

96
125

29

160

168

2617

09



10



HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

11



D-Handle

12

 

 

 

160
170
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D-Handle

 

160
168

29

9
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HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

14



09

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN: 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN: 

15



1016

184
160

25

25



HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

25

96
128

27

94
64

20

25

35

25

17
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19

  

Chelsea

25

50165

25

Bow Handle

175

28

160
22



2278

20

HANDLES SHOWN:

64
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Arlington

T-bar Handle

 

Portland

18
60

18

10

 

45

60 22

19

78

28

6496

25



Hoxton

96
120 25

26
12

24
160
170

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

22





HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

24



25

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

Canterbury

50
25

47
40

147

128 19
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Knob 

 

5959 59

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:



HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

27
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Barton

 

 

24

28

64
104
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Lloyd

HANDLES SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

16015
27

175

96

105

19

25 27

25





HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:



Yard

 
 

 

 

  

  

28

160/224
168/264

25

20

16



HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:



Claremont

   

12

25

95  
64  

28  

160
180 21



D Handle

 

128/160
12

HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 



Bar Handle

HANDLES SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 

Order code

128mm 188mm

177mm

277mm

595mm 655mm

775mm



Reeth HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

46

46

28

42

96
129
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Dunston

201

192

24.5

16

24

28 28

16

25 25

25

60 16

25

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:



Harton

Harton 

Harton 

Harton 

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

41

105
6425

205
160
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Trim Handle

Trim Handle

Trim Handle

 

 

 

 

 

 

16.5

40

96/256 22

16

160/256

  16.5

40



Trim Handle

 

 

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

44

90/250

10



HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

45



4046



47



Yarm

 

 

 

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

48

206

29
192
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Knob

 

 



HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

50



4551



4652

T H E 
CORE

C O L L E C T I O N



Henley

 

26

29

198
160

29

25
160
198



HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 

54



HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 
 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN: 

55
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Arden

 
 
   

70

160

174

2627 42

72 25

160
190

25
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Trim Handle

 

96/160

21
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HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 
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Trim Handle

HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN: 

60

160
210

25

 

 

 



65 15

61

160
210 15



HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN: 

62





Hexham

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

64

176
160 11

75 11



Trim Handle

68 22225
160 22

15
70 15

160/25640

18

65



Strand

HANDLES SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

66

60 20242
20192



61

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

67



6268



Knob

 

 

48

 
 

20

24

69



70

Tarn

Tarn Tarn 

  

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

18

18

220 14

160



Didsbury

with backplate

with backplate

with backplate

25

190/222160/192

72 25

42

2742

71



66

HANDLES SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

72



Bar Handle

with rectangular backplate

with circular backplate  

with bar handle backplate

 

 

 

HANDLES SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

192
257

16

192
257

40

192
257

26

192
257

26



with rectangular backplate

with circular backplate  

bar handle backplate

Large Bar Handle

448

448 40

448 26

224 224

26

74



T-Bar

Knob

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

with rectangular backplate  

with fixed backplate 

with circular backplate  

1660 40602660

75



Knob

HANDLES SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

   

with rectangular offset backplate  with circular backplate  with rectangular backplate   

28

26

28

40

40

20

25
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HANDLES SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

77



7278
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T H E 
COLOUR

C O L L E C T I O N
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25 27
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160
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96

105

19

Regiment
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HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN: 



HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 
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25 27
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15
160
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120 25
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24
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160
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25 27
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105

19



86

HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 
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HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 
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25 27
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15
160
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White
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HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 
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T H E 
REF I N ED

C O L L E C T I O N
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Walton

128
196

70 15

40

 



8894

HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN: 
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Maybrook

HANDLES SHOWN: 

WORKSURFACE SHOWN: 

DOORS SHOWN: 

96

40

70 15

 

128
196



97

with backplate

Berwick

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

28

28

160
96

19



 

 

 

Wellington

 

HANDLES SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

 

45

45

45

100 28

44

94

50

57
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HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:

100



72 20
160 20
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Knob

 
28

 

 

 



Collingwood

76 19

40

108

 
 

HANDLES SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

102



97

 
 

2528

160
186

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
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105



Gales

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

COLOUR SWATCH SHOWN:
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28

75

15

15
160
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C H O O S I N G  T H E 

R I G H T  H A N D L E 

F O R  Y O U

 

 

  

Please note:
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102

HANDLES SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

INSPIRATION
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HANDLE SHOWN:

DOORS SHOWN:

WORKSURFACE SHOWN:
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110



105


